Startjahr
1929
1939
1944
1950

Endjahr Ort
19290berried am Brienzersee (ab 1915 mit Ebligen
19390berried am Brienzersee (ab 1915 mit Ebligen
19440berried am Brienzersee (ab 1915 mit Ebligen
19500berried am Brienzersee (ab 1915 mit Ebligen

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
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